
HR Assoc of SC Mbrs

County FULL_NAME TITLE ADDRESS_1 CITY STATE ZIP WORK_PHONE FAX EMAIL

Abbeville County Ms. Lynn Sopolosky Clerk to Council 901 West Greenwood Street Abbeville SC 29620 (864) 366-6690 x2236 (864) 366-4595 lynn@abbevillecountysc.com 

Allendale County Ms. Nancy B. Rivers HR/Clerk to Council P. O. Box 190 Allendale SC 29810 (803) 584-3438 (803) 584-7042 nrivers@allendalecounty.com

Bamberg County Ms. Ruthie F. Brown Personnel Director P.O. Box 149 Bamberg SC 29003 (803) 245-5191 (803) 245-3027 brownrf@bellsouth.net

Barnwell County Ms. Debra D. Fickling Business Manager 57 Wall Street Barnwell SC 29812 (803) 541-1047 (803) 541-1005 countygov@barnwellsc.com

Calhoun County Ms. Brandy Gibson Human Resource Director 102 Courthouse Drive St. Matthews SC 29138 (803) 874-2435 X1015 (803) 874-1242 bgibson@calhouncounty.sc.gov

Charleston County Mr. Dominic Disandro Manager - Comp. & Employment 4050 Bridge View Drive North Charleston SC 29405 (843) 958-4724 (843) 9584720 ddisandro@charlestoncounty.org

Chester County Ms. Cindy H. Goettsch Human Resource Director P.O. Drawer 580 Chester SC 29706 (803) 385-5003 (803) 581-1705 cgoettsch@chestercounty.org

Chesterfield County Ms. Lisa D. Gainey Human Resource Director 200 West Main Street Chesterfield SC 29709 (843) 623-2534 (843) 623-2556 lgainey@shtc.net

Clarendon County Ms. Linda P. Lemon Human Resource Director 411 Sunset Drive Manning SC 29102 (803) 435-9654 (803) 435-2653 countyhr@clarendoncountygov.org

Darlington County Ms. Ginger Winburn Human Resource Manager 1 Public Square, Room 210 Darlington SC 29532-3213 (843) 398-4100 (843) 393-8539 gwinburn@darcosc.com

Dorchester County Ms. Jan Simpson Human Resources Generalist 201 Johnston Street St. George SC 29477 (843) 563-0333 (843) 563-0210 jsimpson@dorchestercounty.net

Dorchester County Ms. Tammy Thompson Human Resources Generalist 201 Johnston Street St. George SC 29477 (843) 563-0144 (843) 563-0210 tthompson@dorchestercounty.net

Edgefield County Ms. Lee Ann Anderson Personnel Director 124 Courthouse Square Edgefield SC 29824 (803) 637-4096 (803) 637-4056 landerson@edgefieldcounty.sc.gov

Florence County Ms. Bonnita Andrews Human Resources Director 180 N. Irby St., MSC-S Florence SC 29501 (843) 665-3054 (843) 676-8665 bandrews@florenceco.org

Georgetown County Mr. Greg Troutman Director, Admin. Services & HR P.O. Drawer 421270 Georgetown SC 29442 (843) 545-3075 (843) 545-3252 gtroutman@gtcounty.org

Greenville County Ms. Debra M. Ham Director, Human Resources 301 University Ridge, Suite 500 Greenville SC 29601 (864) 467-7225 (864) 467-7374 dham@greenvillecounty.org

Greenwood County Ms. Rhonda McAllister Human Resources Director 600 Monument Street Greenwood SC 29646 (864) 942-5686 rmcallister@greenwoodsc.gov

Greenwood County Ms. Jennifer Goldman Human Resources Analyst 600 Monument Street Greenwood SC 29646 (864) 942-8608 jlgoldman@greenwoodsc.gov

Greenwood County Ms. Melissa Duff Human Resources Analyst 600 Monument Street Greenwood SC 29646 (864) 942-8607 mduff@greenwoodsc.gov

Jasper County Ms. Gloria P. Lucas Director, Human Resources P.O. Box 150 Ridgeland SC 29936 (843) 717-3680 (843) 717-4284 gplucas@jaspercountysc.gov

Kershaw County Ms. Leigh Hughes Human Resources Manager 515 Walnut Street Camden SC 29020 (803) 425-7231 (803) 425-1546 leigh.hughes@kershawsc.gov

Lancaster County Ms. Lisa Robinson Human Resource Director P.O. Box 1809 Lancaster SC 29721-1809 (803) 416-9306 (803) 416-9555 lrobinson@lancastercountysc.net

Lancaster County Ms. Melissa Fraunfelter Human Resource/Risk Management Coord. P.O. Box 1809 Lancaster SC 29721-1809 (803) 416-9423 (803) 416-9555 Melissa@lancastercountysc.net

Laurens County Ms. Debi Parker Manager of Human Resources P.O. Box 445 Laurens SC 29360-0445 (864) 984-3691 (864) 984-3726 dparker@co.laurens.sc.us

Lexington County Mr. Ryant Johnson Human Resources Risk Manager 212 S. Lake Drive, Suite 604 Lexington SC 29072 (803)785-7072 rjohnson@lex-co.com

Marion County Ms. Katherine G. Bell Personnel Director P.O. Box 744 Marion SC 29571-0744 (843) 423-8201 (843) 423-8306 kbell@marionsc.org

Marlboro County Mr. Grover McQueen Personnel Director P.O. Box 419 Bennettsville SC 29512-0502 (843) 479-5600 (843) 479-5639 G.McQueen@marlborocounty.sc.gov

McCormick County Ms. Sandra Anthony Payroll/Benefits 610 S. Mine Street McCormick SC 29835 (864) 852-2231 (864) 852-2783 santhony@mccormickcountysc.org

Newberry County Ms. Wanda B. Hill HR/Risk Management Dir. P.O. Box 156 Newberry SC 29108 (803) 321-2100 (803) 321-2102 whill@newberrycounty.net

Newberry County Ms. Katherine Derrick Administrative Assistant P.O. Box 156 Newberry SC 29108 (803) 32102100 (803) 321-2102 kderrick@newberrycounty.net

Orangeburg County Mr. Steven Jarvis Human Resources Director 1437 Amelia Street, Suite 205 Orangeburg SC 29115 (803) 533-6152 (803) 533-6049 sjarvis@orangeburgcounty.org

Orangeburg County Ms. Terri J. Myers Assistant Human Resources Dir. P.O. Drawer 9000 Orangeburg SC 29116 (803) 533-6150 (803) 535-2347 tmyers@orangeburgcounty.org

Orangeburg County Ms. Kayla Williams Human Resources Generalist P. O.Drawer 9000 Orangeburg SC 29116 (803) 533-2178 (803) 535-2347 kwilliams@orangeburgcounty.org

Richland County Mr. T. Dwight Hanna Director of Human Resources 2020 Hampton Street, Suite 3058 Columbia SC 29204 (803) 576-2110 (803) 576-2119 hannad@rcgov.us

Saluda County Ms. Joni Drafts Benefits Admin,/Finance Coord. 400 W. Highland Street Saluda SC 29138 (864) 445-4500 (864) 445-9405 j.drafts@saludacounty.sc.gov

Spartanburg County Mr. Tony Bell Personnel Director P.O. Box 5666 Spartanburg SC 29304 (864) 596-2522 (864) 596-2232 tbell@spartanburgcounty.org 

Sumter County Ms. Renee T. Brunson Human Resources Assistant 13 East Canal Street Sumter SC 29150 (803) 774-2824 (803) 774-2827 rbrunson@sumtercountysc.org

Sumter County Ms. Keysa Rogers Human Resources Director 13 East Canal Street Sumter SC 29150 (803) 436-2327 (803) 43602335 krogers@sumtercountysc.org

Union County Ms. Kindra Horne Personnel Director 210 West Main Street Union SC 29379 (864) 429-1600 (864) 429-1603 khorne@countyofunion.com

Williamsburg County Ms. Jacquelyn Hailes Personnel & Benefits Administrator P.O. Box 330 Kingstree SC 29556 (843) 355-9321 (843) 355-1587 jacquelyn.hailes@williamsburgcounty.sc.gov

York County Ms. Lisa Davidson Human Resource Director P.O. Box 85 York SC 29745-0085 (803) 684-8512 lisa.davidson@yorkcountygov.com 
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